Junior Honors Language Arts Calendar – Ms. Melancon

 



    (2, 8, 4, 6 periods)
         (1, 3, 5, 7 periods)
	Monday, Jan. 28
	Tuesday, Jan. 29
	Wednesday, Jan. 30
	Thursday, Jan. 31
	Friday, Feb. 1

	Age of Innocence film
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	Age of Innocence film

	Age of Innocence film
Begin organizing ideas/notes
	XMC short reading comp
READ: Stephen Crane “An Episode of War” (pp. 476-480) for Monday

	Monday, Feb. 4
	Tuesday, Feb. 5
	Wednesday, Feb. 6
	Thursday, Feb. 7
	Friday, Feb. 8

	Stephen Crane “An Episode of War” 
Intro CD/CM

BRING BOOK TO CLASS
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	Ms. Melancon OUT
READ:  Ambrose Bierce “Occurrence at Owl Creek Bridge” in class (pp. 508-516)

BRING BOOK TO CLASS
	ROUGH DRAFT DUE—peer editing
	Vocab Quiz 2 / words 3
READ: Jack London “To Build a Fire”  (pp.608-622) and do CD/CM for Monday
BRING BOOK TO CLASS

	Monday, Feb. 11
	Tuesday, Feb. 12
	Wednesday, Feb. 13
	Thursday, Feb. 14
	Friday, Feb. 15

	FINAL DRAFT DUE
Jack London “To Build a Fire” 

BRING BOOK TO CLASS
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	Realism/Naturalism TEST
Intro Research Project
	Research Prep
	Research Prep
Film Chosen by today


“English?  Who needs that?  I’m never going to England!”  

--Homer Simpson















